
 
Lots 301 - 310

Lot #301: Dino Martins for Aureliano Toso, 'Oriente' Glass 
Vase  
Together with "Fifties Glass" by Leslie Piña; vase 11 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #302: Russel Wright 'Iroquois' Lettuce Green-Glaze Part 
Dinner Service  
Comprising five dinner plates (10 in. diam.), four bread and butter 
plates (6 1/2 in. diam.), two fruit bowls (5 1/4 in. diam.), one 
cereal bowl, two tea cups, three saucers, two open serving bowls, 
a divided serving bowl, a dish (missing cover), an oval platter and 
a cream pitcher. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #303: Art Deco Sterling Silver Centerpiece Bowl, Reed 
and Barton  
4 1/2 x 11 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #304: Diehl Aluminum Table Fan  
19 in.  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #305: Emile Gallé Cameo Glass Vase  
Signed; 13 1/4 in., 8 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #306: Russel Wright 'American Modern' Chartreuse-
Glaze Part Dinner Service  
Comprising seven dinner plates (10 in. diam.), four bread & butter 
plates (6 in. diam.), two open divided bowls (13 in. wide), 
covered bowl, two tea cups and two saucers. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lot #307: Albert Paley, Pair of Forged and Formed Steel Door 
Handles  
Approx. 5 1/2 x 7 1/2 in. Provenance: Sollo Rago, October 27, 
2007, lot 16E.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #308: Scrapbook 
Estimate: $ 20.00 - $ 40.00

Lot #309: Steuben Glass Goblet Etched with Grape Clusters 
and Hebraic Inscription  
Marked and signed "BXW"; 7 7/8 in., 5 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #310: Weskey Anderegg (b. 1958): Two Raku-Fired 
Ceramic Cups and Saucers  
Signed and dated; 5 1/2 and 6 1/2 in. Provenance: Sollo Rago 
Auctions, October 27, 2007, lots, 62 and 63. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lots 311 - 320

Lot #311: Tiffany Studios Bronze 'American Indian' Pattern 
Four-Piece Desk Set  
Comprising a pen tray, stamp box, inkwell and letter opener; 
stamp box 1 7/8 in., pen tray 11 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #312: Set of Nine Couroc Stamp- and Coin-Inset 
Melamine Trays  
Largest 18 x 12 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #313: Pair of 'Glasslight' Molded Glass Candlesticks  
Signed and dated '95; 5 x 3 in.  
Estimate: $ 20.00 - $ 40.00

Lot #314: French Art Glass Bowl, Signed Michele Luzoro  
4 1/2 x 13 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #315: Russel Wright 'Iroquois' Ripe Apricot-Glaze Part 
Dinner Service  
Comprising three dinner plates (10 1/8 in. diam.), three 
luncheon plates (9 1/2 in. diam.), six salad/dessert plates, six 
bread & butter plates, four fruit bowls, two tea cups and four 
saucers. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #316: Josef Hoffmann/Weiner Werkstatte, Hammered 
Silver Table Lamp with Glass Drops  
17 3/4 in., 10 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00
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Lot #317: Swedish Green Plastic 'Ericofon/Ericofone/Cobra' 
Telephone, Ericsson  
8 1/4 x 3 7/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #318: Emile Gallé Enameled Glass Vase with Thistle 
Decoration  
Signed and marked with the croix de Lorraine; 3 x 5 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #319: Three Loneoak & Co. Glazed Terracotta Bowls  
Largest 3 in., 14 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 20.00 - $ 40.00

Lot #320: Swedish Pewter and Brass Teapot and Sugar 
Bowl, Svenskt Tenn  
Teapot 3 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 321 - 330

Lot #321: English Streamline Moderne 'Smoothie' Travel 
Iron  
2 1/2 x 4 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #322: Iridescent Glass Vase  
4 1/2 in., 3 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #323: Russel Wright 'Iroquois' Charcoal-Glaze Part 
Dinner Service  
Comprising six dinner plates (10 in. diam.), four bread & butter 
plates (6 1/2 in. diam.), six tea cups and seven saucers. Together 
with an 'American Modern' sea foam teapot, sugar bowl and 
creamer, an 'American Modern' granite grey and sea foam chop 
plates, an 'American Modern' sea foam gravy/pickle dish and an 
'Iroquois' sugar white creamer. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #324: Pair of Contemporary Steel Candlesticks 
Comprised of Machine Parts  
9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #325: American Cotton and Linen Quilt  
84 x 83 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #326: Cartier Silver and Glass Bud Holder  
Marked; 9 3/4 x 7 1/2 x 3 1/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00
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Lot #327: Austrian Art Nouveau Glazed Pottery Vase  
14 3/4 x 7 in.  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #328: Franz Hagenauer, Chromed-Metal and Mirror 
Glass Table Mirror  
Stamped; 30 5/8 x 15 in.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #329: Ten Pairs of Molded Plastic 'Venus de Milo' Salt 
and Pepper Shakers 
Together with an enameled metal bread box and a molded plastic 
Venus de Milo figure; shakers 3 7/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #330: Art Deco-Style Amethyst Glass Scent Bottle, an 
Iridescent Glass Atomizer and a Green Glass Atomizer  
5 1/2 to 7 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00
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Lots 331 - 340

Lot #331: Pair of Royal Doulton Glazed 
Stoneware Vases  
7 1/2 in., 4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #332: Brutalist Steel Switch Plate and 
Curtain Tie Back in the Manner of Paul Evans  
Brutalist Steel Switch Plate and Curtain Tie Back in 
the Manner of Paul Evans  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #333: Russian Carved Wood Bread Plate  
10 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #334: Pair of Modern Glass Bowls  
3 in., 13 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #335: Kew Blas Iridescent Glass Vase, Union 
Glass Co.  
Signed; 6 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lot #336: Six Studio Pottery Bowls, Vases and 
Plates  
Each signed "R.P.;" plates 8 3/4 to 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #337: Pair of Arts and Crafts Wrought-Iron 
Winged Serpent-Form Ornaments  
10 x 13 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 15.00 - $ 30.00

Lot #338: Modern Brass and Black Enamel 
Table Clock  
5 x 4 x 4 in.  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #339: Gabriel Argy-Rousseau, Pâte-de-
Verre 'Rosaces' Veilleuse  
Signed. Together with a Tiffany Studios Favrile 
glass shade, signed "L.C.T."; veilleuse 6 1/2 in., 2 
3/4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #340: Six Studio Pottery Articles  
Each painted with streetscape, signed "L. Buzio" 
and dated; tallest 12 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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Lots 341 - 350

Lot #341: After Diego Giacometti, Bronze Gueridon  
26 3/4 in., 9 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #342: Contemporary Marble Lazy Susan  
16 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #343: Tiffany Studios Favrile Glass Candle Lamp  
Signed; 12 1/2 in., 7 1/4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #344: Austrian Art Nouveau Gilt and Green-Glazed 
Porcelain Vase  
Marked. Together with a Ginori Egyptian-style porcelain tea 
cup & saucer and a Nippon porcelain tea cup & saucer; vase 9 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #345: Russel Wright/Chase, Chrome Corn Set  
Comprising pitcher, underplate and salt and pepper shakers; 
pitcher 5 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #346: Emile Gallé Cameo Glass Grape Cluster Vase  
Signed; 10 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00
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Lot #347: Rozenburg Eggshell Porcelain Octagonal Saucer, 
Decorated by Samuel Schellink  
Printed factory mark, decorator's monogram and painted year 
code; 5 x 5 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #348: Seven Art Pottery and Art Glass Articles  
Tallest 4 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #349: Russel Wright 'Iroquois' Ice Blue-Glaze Part 
Dinner Service  
Comprising five dinner plates (10 in. diam.), two cups, one 
saucer, covered vegetable bowl, oval platter (12 in. wide) and a 
water pitcher. Together with five 'Iroquois' and 'American 
Modern' dinner plates, two 'Sterling Hotel' blueberry tea cups 
and two 'Sterling Hotel' pepper bread & butter plates. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #350: Three Contemporary Clear Glass Ginger Jars  
Together with a mercury glass gazing ball; tallest 23 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 351 - 360

Lot #351: Fourteen Japanese Studio Pottery 
Vessels  
Tallest 4 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #352: Fulvio Bianconi for Venini, Glass 
Vase  
Acid-stamped mark, 7 1/4 x 7 in. Together with 
"Italian Glass: Murano/Milan, 1930-1970," Helmut 
Ricke, ed.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #353: Art Nouveau Silver-Overlay Glazed 
Pottery Vase  
9 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

 Lot #354: NO LOT

Lot #355: Pair of Mid-Century Modern 
Enameled Metal Table Lamps  
14 in., 3 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 60.00
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Lot #356: Mid-Century Modern Aluminum 
Table Lamp  
Together with an aluminum halogen table lamp; 
mid-century lamp 8 1/2 in., 10 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #357: Three Mid-Century Modern Rock 
Cluster Table Lamps  
4 1/2 to 15 in.  
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #358: French Art Deco Turquoise-Glazed 
Ceramic Table Lamp  
Together with a brass and oak table lamp; ceramic 
lamp 19 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #359: Two Mid-Century Modern Rock 
Cluster Table Lamps 
Taller 9 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 20.00 - $ 40.00

Lot #360: Three Mid-Century Modern Molded 
Plastic and Wood Table Lamps  
15 1/4 and 17 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00
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Lots 361 - 370

Lot #361: Three Modern Chrome and Glass 
Table Lamps  
7 1/2 to 10 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 60.00

Lot #362: Two Mid-Century Modern Paper 
and Enameled Metal Table Lamps  
17 and 29 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 120.00

Lot #363: Three Mid-Century Modern 
Molded Plastic and Enameled Metal or 
Brass Table Lamps  
8 3/4 and 28 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #364: Two Mid-Century Modern Table 
Lamps  
11 5/8 and 13 5/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #365: Pair of Art Deco Aluminum Table 
Lamps  
12 in., 5 3/4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00
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Lot #366: Two Late 20th C. Space Ship-
Form Table Lamps  
Ceramic; 6 and 9 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #367: Pair of Modern Enameled Metal 
Desk Lamps in the Manner of Christian Dell  
21 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #368: Albert Cheuret, Pair of Gilt-Metal 
and Alabaster 'Tulip' Table Lamps  
Signed; 15 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #369: André Cazenave, Fiberglass-
Reinforced Polyester Table Lamp  
Labeled. Together with a glass ice cube-form 
table lamp; 6 3/8 x 6 in. and 5 3/4 x 5 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #370: Pair of Art Deco-Style Frosted 
Glass and Chrome-Plated Wall Lights  
8 3/4 x 7 3/4 x 4 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 371 - 380

Lot #371: Pair of Art Deco-Style Brass 
Wall Lights  
12 x 14 in. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #372: Set of Four Art Deco-Style Two-
Light Wall Sconces  
19 1/4 x 8 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #373: Two Koch and Lowry Brass 
Adjustable Floor Lamps  
Together with another brass floor lamp; 46 
1/2 to 46 3/4 in. Provenance: The Estate of 
Mary Warburg.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #374: Tommi Parzinger, Brass-
Mounted Stained Wood Floor Lamp with 
Table  
62 1/2 x 18 x 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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Lot #375: Pair of Art Deco-Style Rosewood 
and Aluminum Torcheres  
68 1/4 in., 12 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #375A: Antler Six-Light Chandelier  
40 in., 32 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #376: Cameo-Style Glass Hanging 
Fixture  
Signed "Hug"; 24 1/2 in., 13 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #377: Angelo Mangiarotti, 'Lesbo' 
Table Lamp  
14 in., 20 in. diam. Provenance: Property from 
the Estate of Von Sung Yang.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #378: Art Deco-Style Brass and Pink 
Glass Chandelier  
29 in., 24 3/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #379: Contemporary Chrome and 
Glass Eight-Light Chandelier  
48 in., 36 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #380: Modern Venetian-Style Mirrored 
Console Table  
32 1/2 x 60 1/4 x 21 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lots 381 - 390

Lot #381: Set of Eight English Arts and Crafts Mahogany 
Cane-Seat Armchairs  
31 1/2 x 21 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

 Lot #382:NO LOT

Lot #383: Isamu Noguchi for Herman Miller, Black 
Lacquer and Glass 'IN-50' Coffee Table  
15 3/4 x 50 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #384: David Rowland for Thonet, Nineteen Chrome-
Plated and Vinyl-Coated 'Sof-Tech' Chairs  
Comprising twelve armchairs, three side chairs and four bar 
chairs; 42 x 21 1/2 x 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #385: Arts and Crafts Magazine Cabinet, Fall-Front 
Desk, Bench-Table and Chair with Alphonse Mucha-
Inspired Pyrographic Decoration  
Desk 44 1/4 x 20 1/2 x 13 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #386: Modern Burlwood Console Table with Two 
Drawers  
29 1/4 x 50 x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #387: Jorge Ferrari-Hardoy, Antonio Bonet and Juan 
Kurchan, Three 'Butterfly' Chairs with Leather Slings  
33 1/2 x 32 x 30 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00
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Lot #388: Contemporary Upholstered Sofa  
33 x 66 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #389: Pair of Modern Red Lacquered Triangular 
Side Tables in the Style of Frank Lloyd Wright  
17 3/4 x 31 3/4 x 31 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #390: Charles and Ray Eames for Herman Miller, 
Pair of Molded Fiberglass and Metal 'DAX' Armchairs 
and a 'DAL' Armchair  
DAX chairs 31 1/8 x 25 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 391 - 400

Lot #391: Contemporary Cherrywood Cabinet  
71 x 36 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #392: Brueton "Zephyr" Cantilevered Occasional 
Table  
20 1/2 x 39 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #393: Harry Bertoia for Knoll, Three Black 
Enameled Wire-Frame Side Chairs  
30 x 21 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #394: Art Deco Carved Oak Tall-Case Clock  
75 1/2 x 22 x 11 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #395: Modern Rattan-Covered Table  
28 1/2 x 60 x 27 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #396: Set of Six Mid-Century Modern Ebonized 
Wood and Tubular Metal Bar Stools with Later 
Leopard-Print Upholstered Swivel Seats  
43 1/2 x 19 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #397: Pair of Contemporary White-Painted 
Pedastals  
44 x 12 1/2 x 13 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #398: Modern Rattan-Covered Console Table  
29 3/4 x 48 x 24 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #399: Karl Springer, Three Limed Oak Bar Stools  
42 1/2 x 24 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #400: Attributed to Pierre-Paul Montagnac, Art 
Deco Figured Walnut Desk and Chair  
Desk 42 3/4 x 74 1/4 x 34 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00
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